@S

10.000.000,00

€9.000.000,00

Kosten in Eur

€ 8.000.000,00

€7.000.000,00

€6.000.000,00

€5.000.000,00

€4.000.000,00

€3.000.000,00

€2.000.000,00

€1.000.000,00

Kosten Pharming

B Marketing Kosten
m Algemene Kosten
B Inkoopkosten

B R&D Kosten

Q1 2015Q2 2015Q3 2015Q4 2015Q1 2016Q2 2016Q3 2016Q4 201&wartalen v.a. Q1 2015




